

Niscort Fr. Agnel School, Vaishali

Date : 22.01.2026

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION 2026-27					
FEE HEAD	Pre Nur, Nur & KG	I	II - V	VI - X	XI & XII
COMPOSITE ANNUAL FEE (Quarterly)	24600	24600	24000	22800	22800
ANNUAL DAY/SPORTS DAY ETC. (Annual)	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000
MANUAL/I CARD/W. SHEET (Annual)	600	800	800	600	600
ACCIDENT INSURANCE/MEDICAL (Annual)	200	200	200	200	200
LEGO/ STEM/ROBOTICS (Quarterly)	450	450	450	0	0
1ST QTR. FEE(APRIL)	26850	27050	26450	24600	24600
2ND QTR. FEE(JULY)	25050	25050	24450	22800	22800
3RD QTR. FEE(OCT.)	25050	25050	24450	22800	22800
4TH QTR. FEE(JAN.)	25050	25050	24450	22800	22800
YEARLY FEE	102000	102200	99800	93000	93000

BUS FEE TO BE ADDED IF AVAILING SCHOOL BUS (2 months for 1st qtr. and 3 months for 2nd 3rd and 4th qtrs.)
ADMISSION FEE Rs. 60,000/- (AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION) (Admission Fee Rs.30,000 & Development Fee Rs. 30,000)

Rules Regarding Payment of Fees

1. School Fee & Bus Fee is payable quarterly in advance by the 20th of April, July, October and January.
2. A late fee of Rs.5/ per day will be charged after the due date.
3. Rs.200/ per cheque will be charged if the cheque bounces.
4. Payments are to be made by **Cheque / DD / Online**.
5. For Online payment please use our mobile app or login "<https://parent.neverskip.com>" by using your Mobile number.
6. The cheque should be crossed and payable to "**FR. AGNEL SCHOOL , VAISHALI**".
7. cheque / DD.
8. If the fee is not paid by the end of the quarter in which those are due, the name of the pupil may be struck off the rolls of the school.
9. Parents are expected to keep note of the due date as no reminder will be issued by the school.

Fees Collection Timings

Week Days : 8.30 am to 12.30 pm
 Saturday : 8.30 am to 11.00 am
 Sunday & Holidays : Closed.

